

S. T. 01(05)2009

Order No.140

Dated. 12.06.23.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

All 04 are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 30.08.23 for appearance and evidence.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah